Tel. (+34) 943 120 424 | info@acha.com
Llave TORX® acodada pavonada larga con bola
Características
Gama del Artículo
Código Unid.
 TORX®
L (mm) A (mm) Peso unit. en
gramos
Disponible en
Display
48941 5 TX-9 67,0 19,0 5 48941D
48942 5 TX-10 76,0 20,0 5 48942D
48943 5 TX-15 86,5 20,5 7 48943D
48944 5 TX-20 98,0 22,0 11 48944D
48945 5 TX-25 100,5 22,5 14 48945D
48946 5 TX-27 111,5 25,5 23 48946D
48947 5 TX-30 125,0 30,0 30 48947D
48948 5 TX-40 139,0 33,0 47 48948D
48949 5 TX-45 145,0 37,0 62 48949D
48950 5 TX-50 149,0 41,0 81 48950D
48951 5 TX-55 157,0 47,0 151 48951D
48952 5 TX-60 167,0 52,0 224 48952D
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)